Caithness Small Bore Rifle Association League Tables after Round 15

Team
Wick OS “A”

Banff & MacDuff “A”

Halkirk “A”
Watten “A”
Wick OS “B”
Bogey (8)

Team
HALKIRK B
DALLAS
BOGEY
DINGWALL
STIRKOKE B
W.0.S.D

Team

Shot
15
15
15
15
15
15

Shot
15
15
15
15
15
15

Shot

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost Pts
12 2 1 26
9 3 3 21
8 2 5 18
3 3 9 9
4 1 10 9
3 1 11 7
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost Pts
13 0 2 26
10 1 4 21
8 2 5 18
7 0 8 14
5 1 9 11
0 0 15 0
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost Pts

2016-17 Rnd 15 Div 1 to Div 6 Tables

Agg
65
94
104
122
138
120

Agg
208
239
287
290
459
1708

Agg

Team
Pentland A
Bogey
Stirkoke A
Westfield A
Wick OS C
Watten B

Team
BOGEY
PENTLAND B
ORKNEY
STIRKOKEC
WESTFIEILD B
HALKIRK C

Team

Shot
15
15
15
15
15
15

Shot
15
15
15
15
15
15

Shot

Division 2

Won Drawn
13 0
10
10

6
4
2

O O O

Division 4

Won Drawn
12 2

11

12

5

5

0

O O OOoON

Division 6
Won Drawn

Lost
2
4
5
8

11
13

Lost
3
2
3

10
10
15

Lost

Pts
26
21
20
13

Pts

Agg
161
195
194
237
225
458

Agg
330
308
325
386
391
3364

Agg



